GW VJLPE1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.3 | 2022-10-14
GW VJLPE1.CM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.3 | 2022-10-14
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 350 mA
Φ
V
GW VJLPE1.CM-JAJC-A12312-1 1800 K 40 ... 55 lm Q65113A1773
GW VJLPE1.CM-JEK1-A838-1 2700 K 60 ... 95 lm Q65112A8132
GW VJLPE1.CM-JGLS-A737-1 3000 K 70 ... 105 lm Q65112A8133
GW VJLPE1.CM-KYLT-A636-1 3500 K 75 ... 110 lm Q65112A8135
GW VJLPE1.CM-KYLT-A535-1 4000 K 75 ... 110 lm Q65112A8136
GW VJLPE1.CM-KSLU-A333-1 5000 K 85 ... 115 lm Q65112A8134
GW VJLPE1.CM-K2LT-A131-1 6500 K 95 ... 110 lm Q65113A1774
GW VJLPE1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.3 | 2022-10-14
Maximum Ratings